Toroidal Coil Transformers

Toroidal Fused Transformer

400W 12V AC

RBT400/1

400W 12V AC
Quicklink: QDB2

General
Colour
Construction
Dimmable

Dimmable

Dimensions

Transformer Height
Transformer Length
Transformer Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Minimum Wattage
Transformer
Voltage

White
Steel
Yes

Yes

80mm
245mm
205mm

400W
100W
Toroidal
12V AC

The 400W 12V Fused Transformer includes protection by surge suppressor as well as a
self-reset thermal strip.




